
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

#55A 

#77 

#66 

#4 

#81 

#188 

#5 

#76 

#14 

#11 

#94 

#20 

#88 

#95A 

Name 

Keawn Tandon 

Jake Walker 

Joel Miller 

Tom Capizzi 

Juan Gonzalez / Butch Leitzinger 

Tomas Ballester 

Andy Strobert 

Nicholas Groombridge 

David Hampton 

Maria Mejia 

Jonathan Browne 

Javier Leos 

James Browne 

Bill Earon 

Class 

EXH 

EXH 

EXH 

EXH 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

EXH 

GT4.0 

CAY4.0 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

CAY3.8 

GT4.0 

Best Tm 

1:23.914 

1:24.786 

1:25.456 

1:27.156 

1:29.545 

1:29.940 

1:32.590 

1:33.451 

1:35.091 

1:35.804 

1:36.599 

1:36.607 

1:38.262 

2nd Best 

1:24.488 

1:24.961 

1:25.582 

1:27.813 

1:30.421 

1:30.616 

1:32.742 

1:33.825 

1:36.480 

1:36.795 

1:39.430 

1:39.348 

1:39.240 

Year 

2022 

2022 

2024 

2020 

2007 

2015 

2020 

2018 

2023 

2020 

2020 

2016 

2016 

2018 

Make/Model 

Lamborghini Super Trofeo 

Lamborghini Super Trofeo 

Lamborghini Super Trofeo 

Lamborghini Super Trofeo 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Lamborghni Super Trofeo 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche Cayman GT4 RS CS 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Color 

Black 

Silver/Black 

Green/Grey 

Black 

Red/White 

White/Black 

Black 

Blue 

Blue/White 

White 

White 

Red/Black 

White/Black 

Blue 

Engine Displ 

5200 

5200 

5200 

5200 

4000 

3800 

5200 

4000 

4000 

3800 

3800 

3800 

3800 

4000 
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SVRA Mission Foods Laguna Seca SpeedTour 

International GT 

IGT Practice 

Practice started at 9:20:14 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 
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